VOC: Explanation for the difference in financial statement the first 6 months of 2018 before and after reviewing
On 14 Aug 2018, Vietnam Vegetable Oils Industry Corporation - Joint Stock Company explained the difference in financial statement the first 6 months of 2018 before and after reviewing as follows:

	Name of targets
	Code 
	Data before reviewing
	Data before reviewing
	Difference 

	Total accounting profit before tax
	50
	37,782,829,745
	35,906,461,745
	5.2 %

	Net profit after tax
	60
	37,782,829,745
	35,906,461,745
	5.2 %


The net profit after tax of the Company after auditing was higher than the net profit after tax of the Company before auditing. Reason: the Company recovered the provisions in the period
